FOURSTONES
Specialist Papermakers Since 1763
Fourstones Paper Mill Co Ltd | 01434 602 444
fourstonespapermill.co.uk | sales@fourstonespapermill.co.uk
V
2.
4.
01
01
24
We manufacture our products
exclusively in the UK, which means
a more sustainable and reliable
supply chain.
We are ISO 9001:2015 certified to
demonstrate our commitment to
upholding consistent high quality
service.
As a CHSA member, we implement
strict quality controls to ensure
the accuracy of our product
specifications.
*I
m
ag
e
fo
r r
ep
re
se
nt
ati
on
, fi
na
l p
ro
du
ct
 m
ay
 v
ar
y.
 S
pe
ci
fic
ati
on
s
ac
cu
ra
te
 o
n
da
te
 o
f p
ub
lic
ati
on
.
A proud member of the FSC®, we
ensure transparent and ethical
sourcing of raw materials in a wide
range of our paper consumables.
Product Specifications Packaging Specifications
Pallet Specifications
Roll Length: 400m
Width: 370mm
Perforated: Yes
Sheet Length: 400mm
Ply: 2
Sheet Count: 1000 sheets
Core: Pull
Style: Flat Sheet
Colour: Blue
Paper Type: FSC® Recycled 100%
Product Manufactured in: UK
Case Barcode: 5056279600569
Case Quantity: 2
Case Height: 370mm
Case Width: 590mm
Case Depth: 295mm
Case Weight: 10.25kg
Plastic Free Packaging: No
Min Plastic PCW %: 30%
Pallet Quantity: 30 cases
Pallet Height: 2000mm
Layer Quantity: 6 cases
Product Description
SAPPHIRE
BMR3704002
Industrial Wiper Rolls
Sapphire Wiper roll, often referred to as Monster Rolls
due to their size, provide larger sheets whilst offering
our longest lengths. BMR3704002 is our largest 2
ply wiper roll, ideal for intensive cleaning and wiping
needs. Made in the UK using our robust FSC® Recycled
100% paper.